
Specification Comparison 

 EVO X II 
EVO X II              

AMD Edition 

EVO X II                  

ROG-Certified 

DDR Gen. DDR4 

Frequency 

2400/2666/3000/

3200/3600/  

4000/4133MHz 

2400/2666/3000/

3200/3600/    

4000MHz 

3000/3200/3600MHz 

Kit Capacity 4GB/8GB/16GB/32GB 16GB/32GB 

Module 

Capacity  
4GB/8GB/16GB 8GB 

Channel Single/Dual Dual/Quad  

CAS Latency CL16~22 CL15~18 

Compatibility GIGABYTE/MSI/ASROCK RGB UI 

Support on applicable motherboards 

Supports ASUS AURA 

lighting control app 

Additional 

Technology 
Intel XMP 2.0 

Warranty GeIL Limited Lifetime Warranty 

Country of 

Origin 
Designed & Made in Taiwan 

 

 


