Specification Comparison

	EVO X II	EVO X II AMD Edition	EVO X II ROG-Certified
DDR Gen.	DDR4		
Frequency	2400/2666/3000/ 3200/3600/ 4000/4133MHz	2400/2666/3000/ 3200/3600/ 4000MHz	3000/3200/3600MHz
Kit Capacity	4GB/8GB/16GB/32GB		16GB/32GB
Module Capacity	4GB/8GB/16GB		8GB
Channel	Single/Dual		Dual/Quad
CAS Latency	CL16~22		CL15~18
Compatibility	GIGABYTE/MSI/ASROCK RGB UI		Supports ASUS AURA
	Support on applicable motherboards		lighting control app
Additional Technology	Intel XMP 2.0		
Warranty	GeIL Limited Lifetime Warranty		
Country of Origin	Designed & Made in Taiwan		